
Nume Prenume Teorie Probleme Examen Subiect
BRAN Adela
DACILA Mihai
FLOREA Sergiu
GROZI Alexandru
GURBAN Ciprian
GULIN Bogdan
IANCU Robert
MAHUT Alexandru
OROS Valentin
PAUNESCU Dorin
PECZ Hajnal-Elisabeta
PETRESCU Andrei
POP Bogdan
POP Victor
POPADINETI Raul
STRAUT Calin
STOENESCU Serban
TASALA Bogdan
TOTH Atilla
ZUBAN Andrei

6.05 4.25 NEP R1C1

- 2.00 NEP R1C1

- 1.00 NEP R1C1

6.00 4.25 NEP R1C1

1.00 1.00 NEP R1C1

7.00 7.00 7.00 R1C1

2.30 - NEP R1C1

6.10 5.00 5.55 R1C1

- 1.00 NEP R1C1

7.40 8.50 7.95 R1C1

5.00 6.25 5.63 R1C1

4.00 6.75 NEP R1C1

- 3.00 NEP R1C1

- 2.00 NEP R1C1

4.10 5.75 NEP R1C1

6.90 5.50 6.20 R1C1

6.45 6.75 6.60 R1C1 marire de la  7.88

- 1.00 NEP R1C1

6.75 5.00 5.88 R1C1

- 3.00 NEP R1C1

Nume Prenume Teorie Probleme Examen Subiect Observatii
ARIMIA Adrian
AVRAM Dorin
BADICU Andrei
BALAS Adina
CIOBAN Octavian
CRACIUN Andrei
DEMIAN Andrei
GAVAN Bogdan
GIULA Codrin
HALBAC Razvan
IOVAN Andrei
LAZA Andrei
LIMBAN Alin
MENTIU Cristian
MIHALACHE Anca
NAGY Zsolt
ORDODI Norbert
PEICUTI Emanuel
ROSU Lucian
SUSELEA Robert
TRAISTARU Cosmin
VINTILA Claudiu

- 2.55 NEP R2C1

- 1.00 NEP R2C1

5.00 5.70 5.35 R2C1

4.70 9.50 NEP R2C1 marire de la  7.13

- 3.30 NEP R2C1

- 2.70 NEP R2C1

3.30 7.90 NEP R2C1 marire de la  6.88

6.60 5.40 6.00 R2C1

5.90 4.05 NEP R2C1

1.00 - NEP R2C1

- 3.70 NEP R2C1

- 4.20 NEP R2C1

6.00 5.00 5.50 R2C1

- 1.50 NEP R2C1

3.00 4.55 NEP R2C1

5.30 7.00 6.15 R2C1

3.80 - NEP R2C1

- 2.60 NEP R2C1

7.00 7.90 7.45 R2C1

5.80 9.00 7.40 R2C1

- 1.30 NEP R2C1

7.90 8.60 8.25 R2C1

Nume Prenume Teorie Probleme Examen Subiect
BABA Marius
CHIRITA Radu
CRETU Andrei
DIACU Marius
DOBREAN Marian
DRAGNEA Alex
GIURCA Marius
GROSAN Radu
ILIE Diana
JURCUT Horia
LACATUSU Laura
MARINIUC Eduard
MIHIT Silvia
NICULA Maria
NITI Sergiu
OLTEANU Radu
SABAU Alexandru
SENTES Norbert
SOFRAN Daniela
USATENCO Andreea
ZSOMBORI Attila

- 1.00 NEP R2C2

5.40 6.50 5.95 R2C2 marire de la  6.18

6.20 4.25 NEP R2C2

- 3.00 NEP R2C2

1.00 1.00 NEP R2C2

- 3.50 NEP R2C2

1.00 - NEP R2C2

3.80 - NEP R2C2

2.40 - NEP R2C2

- 4.00 NEP R2C2

5.30 5.00 5.15 R2C2

2.70 - NEP R2C2

7.20 7.00 7.10 R2C2

6.70 6.25 6.48 R2C2

6.20 7.25 6.73 R2C2

- 3.50 NEP R2C2

3.40 - NEP R2C2

6.30 7.50 6.90 R2C2

4.40 - NEP R2C2

- 3.50 NEP R2C2

- 3.00 NEP R2C2

Nume Prenume Teorie Probleme Examen Subiect Obs
AVRAMONI Ana Maria
BARBU Ionut
BATRANA Crina
CRISTEA Serban
DEAC Bianca
GEORGESCU Anca
GOGA Catalin
LATA Alexandru
LEIPNIK Alexandru
MESAROVICI Sorin
MOT Maria
NAZARIU Lucusa
NITA Razvan
OPREA Cristian
PASCU Catalin
PIRVULESCU Ionut
POENARU Daniel
POPESCU Iliuta
POPESCU Lavinia
SALAI Ana
SAS Gabriel
SPAIUC Dan
SPANU Alexandra

- 1.00 NEP R1C2

- 1.50 NEP R1C2

- 2.20 NEP R1C2

5.00 6.50 5.75 R1C2

- 2.35 NEP R1C2

1.00 1.00 NEP R1C2

5.90 4.10 NEP R1C2

6.25 6.80 6.53 R1C2

7.10 5.00 6.05 R1C2

5.75 7.00 6.38 R1C2

6.50 5.00 5.75 R1C2

6.00 4.30 NEP R1C2

- 2.50 NEP R1C2

- 1.85 NEP R1C2

- 4.20 NEP R1C2 marire de la  5.73

5.00 5.50 5.25 R1C2 marire de la  5.05

- 1.10 NEP R1C2

- 1.25 NEP R1C2

6.70 5.00 5.85 R1C2

- 2.10 NEP R1C2

2.75 5.60 NEP R1C2

5.30 9.10 7.20 R1C2

- 3.75 NEP R1C2

STOENESCU Serban
CRISTEA Serban
PASCU Catalin
PIRVULESCU Ionut
BALAS Adina
DEMIAN Andrei
CHIRITA Radu

R1C1 7.88

R1C2 5.55 (Mihai)

R1C2 5.73

R1C2 5.05

R2C1 7.13

R2C1 6.88

R2C2 6.18

Nume Prenume Teorie Probleme Examen Subiect
ARIMIA Adrian
AVRAM Dorin
AVRAMONI Ana Maria
BABA Marius
BADICU Andrei
BALAS Adina
BARBU Ionut
BATRANA Crina
BRAN Adela
CHIRITA Radu
CIOBAN Octavian
CRACIUN Andrei
CRETU Andrei
CRISTEA Serban
DACILA Mihai
DEAC Bianca
DEMIAN Andrei
DIACU Marius
DOBREAN Marian
DRAGNEA Alex
FLOREA Sergiu
GAVAN Bogdan
GEORGESCU Anca
GIULA Codrin
GIURCA Marius
GOGA Catalin
GROSAN Radu
GROZI Alexandru
GULIN Bogdan
GURBAN Ciprian
HALBAC Razvan
IANCU Robert
ILIE Diana
IOVAN Andrei
JURCUT Horia
LACATUSU Laura
LATA Alexandru
LAZA Andrei
LEIPNIK Alexandru
LIMBAN Alin
MAHUT Alexandru
MARINIUC Eduard
MENTIU Cristian
MESAROVICI Sorin
MIHALACHE Anca
MIHIT Silvia
MOT Maria
NAGY Zsolt
NAZARIU Lucusa
NICULA Maria
NITA Razvan
NITI Sergiu
OLTEANU Radu
OPREA Cristian
ORDODI Norbert
OROS Valentin
PASCU Catalin
PAUNESCU Dorin
PECZ Hajnal-Elisabeta
PEICUTI Emanuel
PETRESCU Andrei
PIRVULESCU Ionut
POENARU Daniel
POP Bogdan
POP Victor
POPADINETI Raul
POPESCU Iliuta
POPESCU Lavinia
ROSU Lucian
SABAU Alexandru
SALAI Ana
SAS Gabriel
SENTES Norbert
SOFRAN Daniela
SPAIUC Dan
SPANU Alexandra
STOENESCU Serban
STRAUT Calin
SUSELEA Robert
TASALA Bogdan
TOTH Atilla
TRAISTARU Cosmin
USATENCO Andreea
VINTILA Claudiu
ZSOMBORI Attila
ZUBAN Andrei

- 2.55 NEP R2C1

- 1.00 NEP R2C1

- 1.00 NEP R1C2

- 1.00 NEP R2C2

5.00 5.70 5.35 R2C1

4.70 9.50 NEP R2C1

- 1.50 NEP R1C2

- 2.20 NEP R1C2

6.05 4.25 NEP R1C1

5.40 6.50 5.95 R2C2

- 3.30 NEP R2C1

- 2.70 NEP R2C1

6.20 4.25 NEP R2C2

5.00 6.50 5.75 R1C2

- 2.00 NEP R1C1

- 2.35 NEP R1C2

3.30 7.90 NEP R2C1

- 3.00 NEP R2C2

1.00 1.00 NEP R2C2

- 3.50 NEP R2C2

- 1.00 NEP R1C1

6.60 5.40 6.00 R2C1

1.00 1.00 NEP R1C2

5.90 4.05 NEP R2C1

1.00 - NEP R2C2

5.90 4.10 NEP R1C2

3.80 - NEP R2C2

6.00 4.25 NEP R1C1

7.00 7.00 7.00 R1C1

1.00 1.00 NEP R1C1

1.00 - NEP R2C1

2.30 - NEP R1C1

2.40 - NEP R2C2

6.7 3.70 NEP R2C1

- 4.00 NEP R2C2

5.30 5.00 5.15 R2C2

6.25 6.80 6.53 R1C2

4.30 4.20 NEP R2C1

7.10 5.00 6.05 R1C2

6.00 5.00 5.50 R2C1

6.10 5.00 5.55 R1C1

2.70 - NEP R2C2

4.00 1.50 NEP R2C1

5.75 7.00 6.38 R1C2

3.00 4.55 NEP R2C1

7.20 7.00 7.10 R2C2

6.50 5.00 5.75 R1C2

5.30 7.00 6.15 R2C1

6.00 4.30 NEP R1C2

6.70 6.25 6.48 R2C2

- 2.50 NEP R1C2

6.20 7.25 6.73 R2C2

5.50 3.50 NEP R2C2

- 1.85 NEP R1C2

3.80 - NEP R2C1

- 1.00 NEP R1C1

- 4.20 NEP R1C2

7.40 8.50 7.95 R1C1

5.00 6.25 5.63 R1C1

- 2.60 NEP R2C1

4.00 6.75 NEP R1C1

5.00 5.50 5.25 R1C2

- 1.10 NEP R1C2

- 3.00 NEP R1C1

- 2.00 NEP R1C1

4.10 5.75 NEP R1C1

- 1.25 NEP R1C2

6.70 5.00 5.85 R1C2

7.00 7.90 7.45 R2C1

3.40 - NEP R2C2

- 2.10 NEP R1C2

2.75 5.60 NEP R1C2

6.30 7.50 6.90 R2C2

4.40 - NEP R2C2

5.30 9.10 7.20 R1C2

- 3.75 NEP R1C2

6.45 6.75 6.60 R1C1

6.90 5.50 6.20 R1C1

5.80 9.00 7.40 R2C1

- 1.00 NEP R1C1

6.75 5.00 5.88 R1C1

4.30 1.30 NEP R2C1

- 3.50 NEP R2C2

7.90 8.60 8.25 R2C1

- 3.00 NEP R2C2

3.50 3.00 NEP R1C1


